# The ARRL Diamond Terrace



The ARRL Diamond Terrace is a distinctive opportunity to make a permanent mark at ARRL Headquarters in Newington, Connecticut. Started in 2007 and prominently located at the entrance to Headquarters, the Diamond Terrace is composed of inscribed bricks placed by committed ARRL Diamond Club members. Many bricks are given by members and clubs in honor of Elmers, family members and Silent Keys.

A specially designed certificate representing the inscription on your brick will be sent to you to display in your shack or to present to your honoree.

# Thank You!

ARRL is an IRS-designated 501(c)(3) organization holding federal tax identification #06-6000004. Your Diamond Club contribution is tax deductible to the extent that it exceeds the annual value of membership dues and other benefits received. We encourage you to clarify the implications of your charitable giving with a professional advisor.

Diamond Club benefits are awarded for a full year from the contribution date and are renewable annually.



For more information on the Diamond Club, please contact us at:

ARRL Development Office
ARRL, The national association for Amateur Radio
225 Main Street, Newington, CT 06111-1494
Telephone: 860-594-0200
Email: development @arrl.org
www.arrl.org/the-arrl-diamond-club







The ARRL Diamond Club is an annual giving program for ARRL's most committed members. In addition to ARRL membership, including QST, Diamond Club members receive many other special benefits. Participation in the Diamond Club also provides critical resources to support the ARRL's programs and services for Amateur Radio. **Join today!** 

All members of the ARRL Diamond Club receive annual ARRL membership – including QST – plus the additional benefits listed below:

# **Diamond Club - BASIC**

#### \$85-\$249 annually

(Special Note: ARRL Life Members can participate at this level for only \$50!)

- Diamond Club pin
- Personalized Diamond Club certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- ARRL Calendar (mailed in November)

#### **Diamond Club - BRASS**

#### \$250-\$499 annually

- Diamond Club Brass pin
- Personalized Diamond Club Brass certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- Diamond Terrace recognition\*
- 10% discount on publication purchases direct from ARRL

# **Diamond Club - SILVER**

#### \$500-\$999 annually

- Diamond Club Silver pin
- Personalized Diamond Club Silver certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- Diamond Terrace recognition\*
- 10% discount on publication purchases direct from ARRL
- First Class Delivery of *QST*

# **Diamond Club - GOLD**

#### \$1,000-\$2,499 annually

- Diamond Club Gold pin
- Personalized and framed Diamond Club Gold certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- Diamond Terrace recognition\*
- 10% discount on publication purchases direct from ARRL
- First Class Delivery of *QST*
- Invitation to ARRL Annual Donor Recognition Event
- Recognition in ARRL Annual Report and on ARRL website
- Unlimited free use of DXCC, QSL Service and Awards
- Diamond Club Call-Sign Badge

# **Diamond Club - PLATINUM**

#### \$2,500-\$4,999 annually

- Diamond Club Platinum pin
- Personalized and framed Diamond Club Platinum certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- Diamond Terrace recognition\*
- 15% discount on publication purchases direct from ARRL
- First Class Delivery of *QST*
- Invitation to ARRL Annual Donor Recognition Event
- Recognition in ARRL Annual Report and on ARRL website
- Unlimited free use of DXCC, QSL Service and Awards
- Specially designed and personalized ARRL Diamond Club QSL cards
- Most recent Hardcover Edition of the ARRL Handbook.
- Diamond Club Call-Sign Badge

# **Diamond Club - DIRECTOR**

#### \$5,000 or more annually

- Diamond Club Director pin
- Personalized and framed Diamond Club Director certificate
- Diamond Club car window decal (2)
- Diamond Terrace recognition\*
- 15% discount on publication purchases direct from ARRL
- Priority Delivery of *QST*
- Invitation to ARRL Annual Donor Recognition Event
- Recognition in ARRL Annual Report and on ARRL website
- Unlimited free use of DXCC. QSL Service and Awards
- Specially designed and personalized ARRL Diamond Club QSL cards
- Most recent Hardcover Edition of the ARRL Handbook.
- ARRL Periodicals DVD with QST, QEX and NCJ
- Two ARRL passes to annual Dayton Hamvention<sup>®</sup> and an ARRL shirt
- Diamond Club Call-Sign Badge

\*See back for more information on the ARRL Diamond Terrace. Diamond Club members can place one inscribed brick annually into the Terrace for each \$250 contributed through the Diamond Club. Members may also request a certificate with their brick inscription as a keepsake.